
Marian Catholic High School
1964 Football Schedule

Varsity Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Saturday 9/19/1964 Homewood Flossmoor Flossmoor 2:00 PM
Friday 9/25/1964 Lockport West Lockport 8:00 PM
Sunday 10/4/1964 *Little Flower Chicago 2:00 PM
Saturday 10/10/1964 *Andrean (Homecoming) Marian 2:00 PM
Saturday 10/17/1964 *Maryville Marian 2:00 PM
Friday 10/23/1964 *St Francis de Sales Chicago 8:00 PM
Saturday 10/31/1964 Carmel Marian 2:00 PM
Friday 11/6/1964 Crete Monee Crete 8:00 PM
Saturday 11/14/1964 DeLaSalle (Parents Day) Marian 2:00 PM

*Catholic Metropolitan Conference Game
Home Games at Bloom Field

Sophomore Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Saturday 9/19/1964 Homewood Flossmoor Flossmoor 12:00 PM
Friday 9/25/1964 Lockport West Lockport 6:00 PM
Sunday 10/4/1964 *Little Flower Chicago 12:00 PM
Saturday 10/10/1964 *Andrean (Homecoming) Marian 12:00 PM
Saturday 10/17/1964 *Maryville Marian 12:00 PM
Friday 10/23/1964 *St Francis de Sales Chicago 6:00 PM
Saturday 10/31/1964 Carmel Marian 12:00 PM
Friday 11/6/1964 Crete Monee Crete 6:00 PM
Saturday 11/14/1964 DeLaSalle Marian 12:00 PM

*Catholic Metropolitan Conference Game
Home Games at Marian Field

Freshman Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Monday 9/21/1964 Immaculate Conception Elmhurst 4:30 PM
Saturday 9/28/1964 Lincoln Way Marian 10:00 AM
Wednesday 9/30/1964 Dyer Marian 4:30 PM
Tuesday 10/6/1964 Andrean Marian 4:30 PM
Saturday 10/10/1964 T F South Lansing 9:30 AM
Tuesday 10/13/1964 Stagg Marian 4:30 PM
Saturday 10/17/1964 Lockport West Marian 10:00 AM
Tuesday 10/20/1964 Joliet Catholic Marian 4:30 PM
Tuesday 10/27/1964 Crete Monee Crete 4:00 PM

Home Games at Marian Field
Junior Varsity Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Monday 9/21/1964 Homewood Flossmoor Marian 4:30 PM
Monday 9/28/1964 Lockport West Marian 4:30 PM
Monday 10/5/1964 Bloom Chgo Hgts 4:00 PM
Monday 10/19/1964 Gavit Hammond 4:30 PM

Home Games at Marian Field


